
2024 Scouting for Food District Contacts 
Hiawathaland Alger, Baraga, Chippewa, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, Keweenaw, 
Luce, Mackinac, Marquette, Menominee, Ontonagon, and Schoolcraft counties 

Elrico Hurley 

elrico@elhdocumentservices.com  

Patrick O’Brien 

Patrick.obrien@scouting.org 

 

Northern Lites Langlade, Marinette, and Oconto counties 

Michael Hollander 

sgtmhasm@gmail.com  

Josh Sampson 

josh.sampson@scouting.org 

 

Voyageur Brown, Door, Kewaunee counties 

Craig Robbins 

craigr@paulspantry.org  

Dan Connolly 

dan.connolly@scouting.org  

 

Gathering Waters Calumet, Outagamie, Shawano, Waupaca, and Winnebago counties 

Tom Wolfert 

twolfert.scouting@gmail.com  

Jason Splinter 

jason.splinter@scouting.org  

 

Twin Lakes Waupaca, Waushara, Winnebago counties 

Carol & Jeff Foust 

ckfoust1@gmail.com  
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Ledge to Lakes Fond du Lac, Green Lake, Marquette counties 

Tammi Thurow 

tammi.thurow@scouting.org  

 

Lakeshore Manitowoc, Sheboygan, Calumet counties 

Kristi Knauer 

kristyknauer@comcast.net  

Jenn Wray 

jwray419@gmail.com  

Adrienne Burdette 

missaddierae@gmail.com  

Sally Bork 

sally.bork@scouting.org  

 

Kettle Country Washington, Dodge, Ozaukee Counties 

Jeff Eagen 

jeff.eagen@scouting.org  
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